Bpoj nHaekca
2011/0218
2022/0076
2022/0121
2022/0328
2022/0578
2023/0011
2023/0030
2023/0038
2023/0039
2023/0043
2023/0046
2023/0050
2023/0088
2023/0089
2023/0105
2023/0113
2023/0116
2023/0133
2023/0134
2023/0236
2023/0284
2023/0285
2023/0319
2023/0324
2023/0329
2023/0332
2023/0365
2023/0368
2023/0371
2023/0378
2023/0417
2023/0423
2023/0426
2023/0544
1996/0199
2000/0337
2004/0286
2018/0162
2019/0109
2021/0195
2021/0474
2022/0015
2022/0039
2022/0225
2022/0510
2022/0620
2023/0009

Mpe3nme Ume K3
Mamyyap MeTap
Hyweswnh Oasyn
Casuh CredpaH
JlazapeBsuh  Jlyka
Bnaxosuh Unnja
Hukonuh AnekcaHpap
[pyjuunh CredpaH
CrojaHoBuh  Ypouu
CkokoBuh HeHnapg
PawwkoBuh AnekcaHgap
HonujaHosuh Byk
XKusaHoBuh  JoBaH
JeBTnh JaHa
Hukonuh Mawa
CrecaHoBuh Ypoulu
Kopuama OywaHn
MucoBcku Mapko
Thupuh Mapko
Mukuh Anekca
MakcumoBuh  AHgpuja
Hososuh MaTunja
Thypunh CredpaH
Mapwuh MapTa
Kanguh Unuja
JokoBuh JleHa
MunaHosuh AnekcaHpap
KntaHosuh  KpuctmHa
Ocrojun MuHa
CreBaHoBuh Ceprej
BykoTuh MeTap
Berbkosuh OywaHn
Kpuukosuh Munuua
Moxaposckn Mapk
MujaHoBuh Mapko
OyTuHa MeTtap
Cmpekap Puko

Bukuh Hukona
JabnaH CaBo
Hukonuh CredpaH
Oumntpujesut CteBaH
Jocudockn  UpeHa
Taguh MaTeja
[paoBay, [daHunno
JoBaHoBuUh Hukona
Oykmh MeTap
Jlykay AnekcaHgap
MaTtuh CredpaH

26
22

13
21
13
19
28
25
28
23
27

25
24

25

18
21
28
19
13
23

20
12

25
19
20
15

25
28
25
16
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K31

K3®

26
22

13
21
13
19
28
25
28
23
27

25
24

25

18
21
28
19
13
23

20
12

25
19
20
15

25
28
25
16

12



Tomawesnh BecHa

2023/0010
2023/0033
2023/0090
2023/0108
2023/0119
2023/0123
2023/0143
2023/0214
2023/0276
2023/0290
2023/0358
2023/0448
2023/0612
2023/0641
2024/0732
2022/0476

MapkoB Muxajno
Bokop WBaH
MapwuHkoBuh AHZpwmja
CpoaHoBuh  Byk
JeBTHh CredaH
Bposek AnekcaHpap
PaHhuh Hapko
Bakosuh Jlyka
KoBauesnh  OrweH
Munocaerbesr Bersko
Mapkosuh Anekca
MurbkoBuh MBeaH
BpaHkoBuh  TleTap
MeTkoBuh OejaH
JokoBuh BorpaH

14

18

25

23
23
21
10

14

18

25

23
23
21
10



